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SDA

Basic ejector with maximum suction capacity

with: Axial silencer
Suction rate (max): 2370 |/min

Air consumption (during evac.):

935 I/min
Design Data
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Technical Data

Attribute

Size

Degree of evacuation

Suction rate (max)

Suction rate (max)

Air consumption (during evac.)
Air consumption (during evac.)
Noise level (free)

Noise level (workp. gripped)

Pressure optimal

Int. hose diameter (recom.) comp.-air

Int. hose diameter (recom.) vacuum side

Weight

Ambient temperature

Note:

e Air consumption: At optimal operating pressure

e Hose diameter: For max. length 2 m
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Value
300

85 %
142.2 m3/h
2370 I/min
56.1 m3/h
935 I/min
82 dB

62 dB

5 bar

19 mm

60 mm
5.7 kg

0..50°C
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